ITEM | GTY | PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM | QTY | PARTS # DESCRIPTION
4 V-FP12-134-434 PIVOT PLATE 1 2 141091 HOSE_DEFLECTOR
2 S-SC1-412 SHAFT 2 4 141106 1/4""_SPACER
8 Q-0038 SNAP_RING EXT. 17 3 1 H-ACTUATOR-3 HYDRAULIC MOTOR
8 Q-DB1-12 FIBER BUSHING 4 2 0-0268 STOPPER
2 141082 SHORT ROD PIVOT 5 2 @-DBl12-2 FIBER BUSHING
1 v-0217 SINGLE BLADE PIVOT 6 2 @B14C82Y YELLOW 1/4”-GR8-20 UNC X 2’ HEX. BOLT
1 141083 LEFT_PIVOT 7 2 @B34C8212Y YELLOW 3/4-GR8-10 UNC X 2 1/2” HEX. BOLT
1 141089 NUT_LOCKING SYSTEM 8 2 @B34C83Y YELLOW 3/4"-GR8-10 UNC X 3" HEX. BOLT
1 QRS16L9 L9 5/16” WASHER 9 2 @B34C84Y YELLOW 3/4/-GR8-10 UNC X 47 HEX. BOLT
1 QENYCS516 5/16* _NYLON NUT 10 |4 @BS16C834Y YELLOW 5/16”-GR8-18 UNC X 3/4” HEX. BOLT
1 @B516C8114Y YELLOW 5/16”-GR8-18 UNC X 1-1/4” HEX. BOLT (11 |4 @BS8C8312Y YELLOW 5/8”-GR8-11 UNC X 3 1/2" HEX. BOLT
4 H-A-5406-HP-02 M-NPT—-02 TETE HEX. CONCAVE CAP 12 |4 B916C8312Y YELLOW 9/16”-GR8-12 UNC X 3 1/2” HEX. BOLT
4 Q-BP112-58 1-1/2” X _S/8" DOOR_STOPPER 13 |2 QBM38C-1 3/8'"-16 UNC X 1 MEC. BOLT
4 Q-BP212-1 2-1/2" X 1 DOOR_STOPPER 14 |4 QEDEN34CY YELLOW 3/4' NYLON HALF NUT
15 |4 QEDENSSCSZ NYLON 5/8 NC _HALF NUT
16 |2 QENYC14 NYLON 1/4” NUT
17 _|e QENYC34 NYLON 3/4' NUT
18 |2 QR14Y YELLOW 1/4" WASHER
19 |e GR34L9 L9 3/4" WASHER
20 |2 QR34L9 L9 3/4" WASHER
21 |e QR112Y YELLOW 1 1/2 WASHER
22 |4 QRSS16Y YELLOW 5/16” LOCK WASHER
23 |4 QRS916Y YELLOW 9/16” LOCK WASHER
24 |4 @SCS-516-18-34 5/16" 6PC-18UNC X 3/4'* “’SOCKET C. SCREW”
25 |2 S-TM112-34-2516 STEEL SPACER
26 |1 V-0254 PLATE SUPPORT
27 |2 V-0275 ARM_GUIDE
28 |2 S-TM118-58-812 TREADDED ROD
29 |4 QEDE34CY YELLOW 3/4' HALF_NUT
30 |4 Q-VM8Gl2-34-1 3/4 MALE ROD END FN
31 |8 @B38C8LY YELLOW 3/8”-GR8-16 UNC X 1" HEX. BOLT
32 |8 QR38Y YELLOW 3/8 WASHER
33 |8 @-DB1-2 FIBER BUSHING
34 |1 V-0253 GRAB FRAME (C-BA-150)
35 |6 QENYC12 1/2" NYLON NUT
3 |3 64634 SPRING BLADE
37 |3 64636 RUBBER SPRING BLADE
38 |3 64635 BLADE END
39 |3 75262 HOLDER SPRING BLADE
4 |3 V-FP38-212-4 HOLDER PLATE
4|6 QV38CP134Y YELLOW TeTE FRAISEE 3/8” X 1-3/4'" MEC. SCREW
42 |6 QENYC38 3/8" NYLON NUT
43 |6 @B12C8212Y YELLOW 1/2”-GR8-13 UNC X 2-1/2 HEX. BOLT
44 |2 145105 GRAB CYLINDER
45 |1 141081 RIGHT PIVOT
46 |1 V-0216 DOUBLE BLADE PIVOT
REV. |DATE DESCRIPTIONS PAR

Les Bras D'Fer

Gingras inc.

TITRE: RIS0 PARTS LIST
NO.JOB: REFERENCE: PARTS LIST ANGLAILS
DESCRIPTION DE DESSIN:
PARTS LIST
DESSIN NO.:
PAR: R | £VEILLEE PLV-RIS0
DATE: 03-04-08 REPERTOIRE: . - b aNs

UNITES: POUCES __s_.>mm" 3

_MO—._m_._.m" NAE

PAGE :




